Whole School

Pupil Questionnaire

Always Mos_t of the Sometimes Never
time
1 I enjoy school. 39% 59% - 2%
2 My school is a good school. 75% 24% 1%
| find my topics and work o o i
3 interesting. 49% 4% 4%
0, -
4 | feel safe when | am at school. 9204 7% 1%
5 I learn a lot in lessons. 87% 13% -
The school teachers and other
6 people in school are friendly 96% 4% - -
and helpful. °
I think behaviour at my school o o
s good. 29% 69% 2% )
Adults are usually interested in
8 | my views and opinions (School 98% 2% - -
Forum)
9 | My teachers let me know how 48% i i
well | am doing at school. 52%
Adults take time to help me )
10 | improve my skills and 48% 51% 1%
knowledge. °
Mrs McNeil and all the other
11 | people who work at my school 99% 1% -
do a good job. ° -
Teachers and staff treat us o o
12 tairly. 51% 48% 1% _
13 | The school is clean and tidy. 20% 28% 2% -
| find my lessons interesting o i i
14 and fun. 58% 42%
15 | I enjoy the school activities 98% 1% 1% -
i 0,
16 I am tr_usted to do things on my 97% 3% i i
own. (independently)
There isan adult | can go to if |
17| feel worried. 99% 1% i i
18 | I feel safe in the playground 41% 5704 2% i




19 | ask when | don’t understand 83% 15%
something.

2%

20 | have lots of fun in school. 87% 120%

1%

What | like most about my school

Learning new Art skills

Active Maths

Using the chromebooks

There is always a teacher | can go to
PE with Mr Clark at lunchtimes.
| like the playground

| like all of the teachers

My friends

Learning

Mufti days

Fun lessons

PE lessons

| like drawing club

This school would be better if...

We could climb trees

Everyone putting rubbish in the bins

More time when we are choosing (Friday afternoons)
A slide for the outdoor equipment

Chicks again next year

Be able to bring your pet to school

A tree house




